
FOR SALE / BTS +1.06 ACRE LOT AT CORPORATE LAKES 
7021 W. 121st Street, Overland Park, KS

Crossroads Real Estate Group

800 W. 47th Street, Suite 517 

Kansas City, MO 64112

JOHN NOLAN       
jnolan@Crossroads-KC.com       

M (913) 486-9129  O (816) 448-8832	   

Blue Valley North
High School

Sprint Nextel 
Campus

St Luke’s 
South Hospital

Town Center 
Plaza

Menorah 
Medical Center

Overland Park
Municipal Court

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS 1 mile 3 mile 5 mile

Population (2018) 8,600 83,940 231,647

Average HH Income $104,086 $119,137 $115,580

Median Age 44.6 40.3 39.9

B
lu

e 
V
al

le
y 

P
kw

y

B
lu

e 
V
al

le
y 

P
kw

y

119th St119th St 119th St 119th St 

A
n
ti

o
ch

 R
d

A
n
ti

o
ch

 R
d

N
a
ll A

ve
N

a
ll A

ve

M
e

tc
a
lf

 A
v
e

 -
 2

2
,4

0
0

 V
P

D
M

e
tc

a
lf

 A
v
e

 -
 2

2
,4

0
0

 V
P

D

1.5 Mi. 1.5 Mi. 

to to 

SITE

M
e

tc
a
lf

 A
v
e

 
M

e
tc

a
lf

 A
v
e

 



FOR SALE / BTS +1.06 ACRE LOT AT CORPORATE LAKES 
7021 W. 121st Street, Overland Park, KS

The information contained herein has been obtained through sources deemed reliable by Crossroads Real Estate 
Group, but cannot be guaranteed for its accuracy. We recommend to the buyer that any information, which is of 
special interest, should be obtained through independent verification. All measurements are approximate.  
   

Crossroads Real Estate Group

800 W. 47th Street, Suite 517 

Kansas City, MO 64112

DESCRIPTION

This +1.06 acre hard-corner lot at Corporate Lakes will accommodate up 
to +12,000 square foot building with ample parking. The site is located just 
east of Saint Luke’s Hospital and in close proximity to Menorah Medical 
center. Nearby amenities include shopping and dining options available at 
Town Center, Prairiefire and Corbin Park shopping centers, among others.

Prior build to suit fell through; will sell, build to suit or lease the space in the 
building we had designed.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

•	 Sale Price $825,000 

•	 Easy Access to 69 Hwy & I-435

•	 Hard Corner at 121st & Metcalf

•	 12,000 +/- Sq Ft Building Possible on Lot

•	 Great Site for Medical or General Office

•	 Zoning: CP-O

UTILITIES

Sanitary Sewer: 	 Johnson County Wastewater

Water: 	 WaterOne 

Gas: 	 Available - Kansas Gas Service

Electricity:	 Kansas City Power & Light

Storm Water: 	 City of Overland Park

Communications: 	 Spectrum, Google Fiber, AT&T
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JOHN NOLAN       
jnolan@Crossroads-KC.com       

M (913) 486-9129  O (816) 448-8832	   
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B OCCUPANCY 
5801 SF
100 SF/OCCUPANT = 58
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104416
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07778001- 0- ACC01 ARCHITECTURAL CODE COMPLIANCE

SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"1 FIRST FLOOR - CODE REVIEW PLAN

XX FIRE BARRIER (X HOURS)

XX FIRE PARTITION (X HOURS)

XX SMOKE BARRIER (X HOURS)

XX SMOKE PARTITION (X
HOURS)

XX BUILDING SEPARATION
(X HOURS)

CODE COMPLIANCE 
LEGEND

NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS 
PER ROOM

DEAD-END DISTANCE
XXX'-XX"

NEW FIRE EXTINGUISHER-
INSIDE RECESSED 
CABINET -(FE1)

75'

NOTES:
• CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE PERMANENT 

SIGNAGE OR STENCILING WITHIN CEILING 
PLENUM AT ALL FIRE RATED WALLS, SMOKE 
BARRIERS & SMOKE PARTITIONS. LETTERING 
SHALL BE AT LEAST 1/2" IN HEIGHT WITH THE 
WORDING: "FIRE AND/OR SMOKE BARRIER -
PROTECT ALL OPENINGS:. REPEAT AT 
INTERVALS NOT EXCEEDING 30'-0" MEASURED 
HORIZONTALLY ALONG THE PARTITION WALL.

• SEAL PENETRATIONS IN FIRE RATED SMOKE 
BARRIERS, FIRE RATED BARRIERS & SMOKE 
BARRIERS.

99

COMMON PATH DISTANCE
XXX'-XX"

10

OCCUPANCY ALONG PATH

ACCESSORY OCCUPANCY

INCIDENTAL OCCUPANCY

NOT HABITABLE 
OCCUPANCY

CODE SUMMARY
APPLICABLE CODES

BUILDING :

ACCESSIBILITY :

LIFE SAFETY :

ENERGY :

MECHANICAL :

PLUMBING :

ELECTRICAL :

OCCUPANCY GROUP :

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION :

MAXIMUM ALLOWED HEIGHT

MAXIMUM ALLOWED AREA

MIXED USE SEPARATIONS :

HEIGHT AND AREA LIMITS 

EXTERIOR WALL OPENING LIMITS :

DRAFTSTOPS :

FIRE PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS
AUTO FIRE SUPPRESSION :

STANDPIPE :

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM :

AUTO FIRE DETECTION :

SMOKE DETECTION :

CALCULATIONS

DOOR

B

V-B

40'

9,000 SF

2010 ADA

- -

NA

NA

NA

NFPA 72

NFPA 13

NFPA 72

2012 IFC

2010 ASHRAE 90.1

2012 IMC

2012 IPC

2011 NEC

2012 IBC

0.2" / OCC

PLUMBING FIXTURE 
REQUIREMENTS

NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS

WATER CLOSETS

MALE / FEMALE

1 PER 25 FOR THE 
FIRST 50 AND 1 PER 50 
FOR THE REMAINDER 
EXCEEDING 50

LAVATORIES

1 PER 40 FOR THE 
FIRST 80 AND 1 PER 80 
FOR THE REMAINDER 
EXCEEDING 80

REQUIRED

PROVIDED

DRINKING FOUNTAINSURINALS

PROVIDED

SERVICE SINKS

REQUIRED

REQUIRED

PROVIDED

REQUIRED

PROVIDED

MALE / FEMALE

PROVIDED

OCC TYPE B
58

1 PER 100

0

3

22

3

0

1
1

1

FIRST FLOOR

TOTAL

AREA (GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE) :

BUILDING STATISTICS

NUMBER OF STORIES :

5801 SF

1

5801 SF

INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE - IBC 2012

OCCUPANCY TYPE: SECTION 304, B, BUSINESS, CLINIC 
OUTPATIENT
CONSTRUCTION TYPE: V-B
TABLE 503 ALLOWS 9,000 SF AND 2 STORIES.
THE PROJECT IS 5,801 SF ONE STORY, SLAB ON GRADE.
NO SRINKLERS

TABLE 601

TABLE 602

1014.3

ALLOWS FOR ZERO RATING FOR BUILDING 
ELEMENTS WHEN THE BUILDING IS OF V-B 
CONSTRUCTION

ALLOWS FOR ZERO WALL RATING IF THE 
BUILDING IS KEPT 10 FT FROM THE PROPERTY 
LINE AND THE IMAGINARY LINES BETWEEN THE 
INDIVIDUAL BUILDINGS.

COMMON PATH OF TRAVEL IS LIMITES TO 75 FT IN 
B USES.
ALL COMMON PATHS ARE LESS THAN THIS 
DISTANCE.

COMMON PATH LIMITED TO 75'

CHAPTER 10

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE TRAVEL B = 200'1016.2
1014.1

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"2 FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET

ELEVATION RENDERING
OVERLAND PARK ORAL SURGERY & TENANT BUILDING
08/20/19

Oral Surgery Center
5,927 S.F.

(Vol. II)

Tenant Building
2,770 S.F.
(Vol. III)
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EXISTING BUILDING

EXISTING BUILDING
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LOT 25
CORPORATE LAKES AT METCALF, SECOND PLAT

RK INVESTMENTS LLC
ZONE CP-O

LOT 24
CORPORATE LAKES AT METCALF, SECOND PLAT

CLD PROPERTIES LLC
ZONE CP-O

TRACT G
CORPORATE LAKES AT METCALF

CORPORATE LAKES AT METCALF ASSOCIATION
ZONE CP-O

TRACT H
CORPORATE LAKES AT METCALF, SECOND PLAT

RK INVESTMENTS LLC
ZONE CP-O

LOT 26
CORPORATE LAKES AT METCALF, SECOND PLAT

EK ENTERPRISES SJI LLC
ZONE CP-O

TOTAL SITE = 1.06 AC.

TRACT B
CORPORATE LAKES AT METCALF

CORPORATE LAKES AT METCALF ASSOCIATION
ZONE CP-O

SITE AREA = 46,192  SF   /   1.06  AC.
EXISTING ZONING: CP-O
PROPOSED ZONING: CP-O

FLOOR TO AREA RATIO: 0.19
(8,697  SF / 46,192  SF)

SETBACKS
30' FROM PUBLIC ROW

PROPOSED BUILDING AREA
BUILDING 1 FOOTPRINT = 5,927  SF
1 STORY
GROSS BUILDING AREA = 5,927  SF

BUILDING 2 FOOTPRINT = 2,770 SF
1 STORY
GROSS BUILDING AREA = 2,770  SF

TOTAL GROSS BUILDING AREA = 8,697  SF

REQUIRED PARKING: COMMERCIAL
4 SPACES / 1,000 SF COMMERCIAL SPACE
8,697 SF = 35 PARKING SPACES
PROVIDED = 35 PARKING SPACES

REQUIRED ADA PARKING
TOTAL PARKING SPACES = 26-50
TOTAL REQUIRED ADA PARKING SPACES = 2
REQUIRED ADA VAN PARKING SPACES = 1
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121ST STREET
(PRIVATE)

Proposed
5' Sidewalk

Trash
Enclosure

18' 18'24'Proposed
5' Sidewalk

ADA Ramp

Property Line

Property Line

Existing Sanitary
Sewer Main

Existing Sanitary
Sewer Main

Existing
Sidewalk

Proposed
 Private Storm

Existing Storm Pipe
(PRIVATE)

9'
Typ.

Proposed
7' Sidewalk

Proposed
ADA Ramp

Remove Existing
Fence Section
& Install Gate

6" HDPE for Low
Volume Runoff

20.0'

35.4'

19.5'

47.3'

50.5'

55.3'

14'

7'

35.4'

35.6'

6

6

9

10

3

R3'

R2' R15
'

R15'

R15'R5'

R4'

R3'

2

LEGEND

Dry Curb
Ribbon Curb

                         Wet Curb

Proposed Gas Service

Proposed Gas Service

Proposed Underground Power

Proposed Underground Power

Proposed Sanitary Service

CP#12

Benchmark B

CP#10

Benchmark A
9'

5'
11'

R3
'

R3'

24.0'
20.0'

Proposed Gas Meter
(Typ.)

Proposed Underground
Tele. Communications

Proposed Underground
Tele. Communications

R5'

R
3'

Architectural Site Plan is For Reference Only.  See Vol. I - Construction Documents for Additional Site Plan Information.

C101Proposed Building Plans


